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1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

2 a Wermelinger Arnold 8.50
o Bucher Sandro 8.50

2 b Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.50

2 c Signer Walter 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

2 d Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

2 e Theiler Nils 8.50
o Wiedmer Michael (1) 8.50

2 f Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

2 g Troxler Jonas * 8.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.50

2 h von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50

2 i Waser David 8.50
o Egli Severin 8.50

2 j Widmer Dominik 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

2 k Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

2 l Wigger Simon 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

2 m Duss Yvan * 8.75
o Amrhyn Jonas * 8.75

2 n von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.75
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.75

2 o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.75
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.75

2 p Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

2 q Fellmann Roman ** 8.75
- Thalmann Adrian * 8.75

2 r Gerber Christian *** 8.75
- Wicki Joel *** 8.75

2 s Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Wüthrich Severin 8.75

3 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Simmen Robin 8.50

3 b Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

3 c Rust Silvio 8.75
- Murpf Dario 8.75

4 a Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 b Achermann Ueli 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) * 8.50

4 c Dobler Lorenz 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah 8.50

4 d Durrer Pascal 8.50
o Giger Janik 8.50

4 e Eberli Sandro 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

4 f Egli Samuel 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

4 g Ettlin Kevin 8.50
o Schmid Joel 8.50

4 h Fankhauser Marco ** 8.50
o Gasser Dominik *** 8.50

4 i Felder Seppi * 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian * 8.50

4 j Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

4 k Odermatt Andreas 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

4 l Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Broch Marcel 8.50

4 m Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

4 n Hotz Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50

4 o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco 8.50

4 p Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

4 q Kurmann Jvo 8.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50

4 r Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

4 s Oberli Pascal 8.50
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

4 t Murpf Dario 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 u Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75

4 v Wittwer Roy 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

4 w Grüter Marcel 10.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

4 x Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

4 y Broch Marcel 10.00
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00

4 z Bucher Sandro 10.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold 10.00

4 aa Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

4 ab Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

4 ac Fankhauser Marco 10.00
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00

4 ad Gasser Beat 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

4 ae Giger Janik 10.00
+ Durrer Pascal 10.00

4 af Jung Valentin 10.00
+ Wigger Simon 10.00

5 Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75

5 b Rust Sandro 10.00
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00

5 c Scherrer Fabian * 10.00
+ Felder Seppi * 10.00

5 d Schmid Patrick * 10.00
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

5 e Staffelbach Noah 10.00
+ Dobler Lorenz 10.00

5 f von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00
+ Signer Walter 10.00

5 g Wicki Kevin 10.00
+ Oberli Pascal 10.00

5 h Widmer Simon 10.00
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00

5 i Wiedmer Michael (1) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils 10.00

5 j Achermann Ivan (2005) * 10.00
+ Achermann Ueli 10.00

6 Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75

7 Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

7 b Egli Severin 9.75
+ Waser David 9.75

8 a Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75
- Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75

8 b Thalmann Adrian * 8.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 8.75

8 c Wicki Joel *** 8.75
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75

8 d Wüthrich Severin 8.75
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

8 e Amrhyn Jonas * 9.75
+ Duss Yvan * 9.75

8 f Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

8 g Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75

8 h Dörig Maurus 9.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

8 i Gasser Dominik *** 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco ** 9.75

8 j Simmen Robin 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
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8 k Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

8 l Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75

8 m Gobeli Patrick *** 9.75
+ Schöpfer Ronny ** 9.75

8 n Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

8 o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

8 p Schmid Joel 9.75
+ Ettlin Kevin 9.75

8 q Schmid Simon * 9.75
+ Troxler Jonas * 9.75

8 r Schnider Markus * 9.75
+ Rust Sandro 9.75

8 s Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Eberli Sandro 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


